Gross Standings

Flight 1
Pos. Player
1 Williams, Jill
T2 Thielen, Kim
T2 Ard, Lisa

T2 Krogness, Susie
5 Riedling, Margaret
6 Elliott, Donna
7 Drury, Karla
T8 Isaacson, Sharon
T8 Knowland, Irene
T10 Stewart, Bernadette
T10 Sherback, Marcie
NS Pulice, Shaun
NS Davis, Judy
NS Elzinga, Stephanie

Flight 2

Pos. Player
1 Milligan, Betty
2 Riedling, Elke

T3 Bajkov, Alena
T3 Clausen, Sidney
5 Bergstrom, Sue
T6 Wise, Nancy
T6 Schmitt, Gail
8 Reddy, Dawn
9 Kanda, Rose
10 Kinkade, Teresa
NS Pearson, Judy
NS Marcotte, Faye
NS Newbrough, Elaine

Flight 3

Total To Par

Total To Par
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Total

34
36
34
36
36
39
42
40
43
40
40
NS
NS
NS

Total

38
42
42
41
45
46
44
45
46
47
NS
NS
NS

Net Standings

Flight 1
Pos. Player
1 Ard, Lisa
2 Thielen, Kim

3 Krogness, Susie
T4 Riedling, Margaret
T4 Williams, Jill
T4 Elliott, Donna
T4 Drury, Karla

8 Knowland, Irene
T9 Stewart, Bernadette
T9 Sherback, Marcie
11 Isaacson, Sharon
NS Pulice, Shaun
NS Davis, Judy
NS Elzinga, Stephanie

Flight 2

Pos.

Player

T1 Bergstrom, Sue
T1 Milligan, Betty
T3 Bajkov, Alena
T3 Clausen, Sidney

5 Riedling, Elke
T6 Schmitt, Gail
T6 Reddy, Dawn
T8 Wise, Nancy
T8 Kanda, Rose
10 Kinkade, Teresa
NS Pearson, Judy
NS Marcotte, Faye
NS Newbrough, Elaine

Flight 3

Total To Par

Total To Par

Total

Total

25
29
31
33
32
33
33
34
31
31
35
NS
NS
NS

31
28
30
30
32
33
32
35
37
35
NS
NS
NS



Pos.

Player

T1 Robinson, Lori
T1 Kline, Andrea

3 Altobelli, Erika

4 Furrer, Betsy
T5 Smith, Jean
T5 Voss, Jean
T5 Bostian, Barbara
T8 Taylor, Jan
T8 Millunzi, Jackie
10 Babekuhl, Kelly
11 Kitzman, Barbara
NS Fisher, Donna

Chip-Ins

Total To Par

9

9
11
12
14
14
14
15
15
17
24

Total
42
45
44
45
49
47
48
48
48
51
57

NS

Pos.

Player

1 Kline, Andrea

2 Furrer, Betsy
T3 Robinson, Lori
T3 Altobelli, Erika
T3 Voss, Jean
T3 Millunzi, Jackie
T7 Taylor, Jan
T7 Smith, Jean

9 Bostian, Barbara
10 Babekuhl, Kelly
11 Kitzman, Barbara
NS Fisher, Donna

Kelly B; Karla D; Betty M; Elke R; Jean V; Jill W (3); Erika A.

Total To Par

-5
-4

-3
-3
-3
-2
-2
-1

Total

31
31
30
32
30
30
31
33
33

41
NS



